
Deconectari programate Singerei - 25.08.2025-29.08.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SINGEREII NOI, PT238BN10
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SINGEREII NOI, PT242BN10
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SINGEREII NOI, PT243BN10
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SINGEREII NOI, PT244BN10
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SINGEREII NOI, PT255BN10
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SINGEREII NOI, PT270BN10
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SINGEREII NOI, PT36BN10
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
20:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. HECIUL VECHI PT549PF11F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

25-08-2025
08:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SINGEREII NOI, PT70BN10
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

25-08-2025
09:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA PT204RD18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

25-08-2025
09:00:00

25-08-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCATIV STR. INDEPENDENTEI, 117
PT93SG35
1F2

Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
14:00:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.SINGEREI NOI, S.TRIFANESTI, S.HECIUL
NOU

PT228RD2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
14:00:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.SINGEREI NOI, S.TRIFANESTI, S.HECIUL
NOU

PT239RD2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
14:00:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.SINGEREI NOI, S.TRIFANESTI, S.HECIUL
NOU

PT240RD2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
14:00:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.SINGEREI NOI, S.TRIFANESTI, S.HECIUL
NOU

PT37RD2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
14:00:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.SINGEREI NOI, S.TRIFANESTI, S.HECIUL
NOU

PT50RD2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
14:00:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.SINGEREI NOI, S.TRIFANESTI, S.HECIUL
NOU

PT51RD2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
20:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. HECIUL VECHI PT549PF11F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
14:00:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.SINGEREI NOI, S.TRIFANESTI, S.HECIUL
NOU

PT575RD2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
08:00:00

26-08-2025
14:00:00

R-L SINGEREI, S.SINGEREI NOI, S.TRIFANESTI, S.HECIUL
NOU

PT62RD2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-08-2025
09:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT157MH2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

26-08-2025
09:00:00

26-08-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT612MH2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

26-08-2025
09:00:00

26-08-2025
15:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCATIV STR. INDEPENDENTEI, 99
PT83SG35
2F7

Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

27-08-2025
08:00:00

27-08-2025
20:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ALEXANDRENI PT411PF11F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

27-08-2025
08:00:00

27-08-2025
20:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ALEXANDRENI PT411PF11F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

27-08-2025
08:00:00

27-08-2025
20:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. HECIUL VECHI PT549PF11F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

27-08-2025
08:00:00

27-08-2025
20:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. HECIUL VECHI PT549PF11F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

28-08-2025
08:00:00

28-08-2025
20:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ALEXANDRENI PT411PF11F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

28-08-2025
08:00:00

28-08-2025
20:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ALEXANDRENI PT411PF11F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

28-08-2025
08:00:00

28-08-2025
20:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. HECIUL VECHI PT549PF11F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

28-08-2025
08:00:00

28-08-2025
20:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. HECIUL VECHI PT549PF11F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

28-08-2025
09:00:00

28-08-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, OR. BIRUINTA, STR. PRIETENIEI, G.
MUZICESCU, UZINEI

PT418AL9
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

28-08-2025
09:00:00

28-08-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, OR. BIRUINTA BLOC LOCATIV STR. UZINEI,
6,8

PT418AL9F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

28-08-2025
09:00:00

28-08-2025
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI S. GHILICENI PT785CD3F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

28-08-2025
09:00:00

28-08-2025
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI S. GHILICENI PT785CD3F3
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

29-08-2025
08:00:00

29-08-2025
20:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ALEXANDRENI PT411PF11F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

29-08-2025
08:00:00

29-08-2025
20:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ALEXANDRENI PT411PF11F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

29-08-2025
08:00:00

29-08-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. S. CEL MARE, TINERETULUI,
CODRILOR, A. CRIHAN, M. EMINESCU, A. CEL BUN, C.
NEGRUZZI, V. LUPU, I. V. CEL VITEAZ, C. PORUMBESCU,
A. MIHAIL, G. ASACHI

PT49SG35
1F1

Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

29-08-2025
08:00:00

29-08-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. S. CEL MARE, TINERETULUI,
CODRILOR, A. CRIHAN, M. EMINESCU, A. CEL BUN, C.
NEGRUZZI, V. LUPU, I. V. CEL VITEAZ, C. PORUMBESCU,
A. MIHAIL, G. ASACHI

PT49SG35
1F5

Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

29-08-2025
08:00:00

29-08-2025
20:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. HECIUL VECHI PT549PF11F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

29-08-2025
08:00:00

29-08-2025
20:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. HECIUL VECHI PT549PF11F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

29-08-2025
09:00:00

29-08-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. GRIGORAUCA PT103SG35 7
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

29-08-2025
09:00:00

29-08-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PREPELITA PT122MH1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

29-08-2025
09:00:00

29-08-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCUIT STR. I. L. CARAGIALE, 1
PT80SG35
2F6

Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ


